-,. ' 1 I
W
if ..
w
Wcc %W Ei
AV
' folly V -t3 "r
... - 'P ti ;i ._ 'l " : ,..,,tom "_l " J _"- ... w

SCALE IN MILES AIRPORTS
AWSHAW ENGINEERING CO.
MIAMI, FL A. STREET NUMBERING SYSTEMSOURCE : Miami Toda N.E.
City P Board, Miami,
AGLER STREET
1945 . s. S.E.
g F 1945
19
-s/V R B U FSi "
I THE CITY PLANNING BOARD OF MIAMI
MIAMI'S RAILROAD, PLAN
AND
PLANNED S TREET IMPROVEMENTS
- MAM MIAMI o Q[
i H S ' '' d
( EGT
/-- ,
NW T
16TH ST
S C O RA^L", F - -N 2T .
N. W.I I 28TH ST -
CALEG EN DA -
O
S T P N W . N E.ST
HIGHWAy UTILIZNG RALRO D RIGHT OF WAY
14H7C'II& _j I _ IIC'
PROPOSED NEW BRIDGES
MAIN HIHWAYS TO RACE TRA S S.W S.ENSOURC iami Today and TomorroT ,
Ct L i
Q - 95c r 2- ,
-
0
-' - -
G GOLF COU
PROPOSE AV AG STREET
AIN HIRS T
AWHA EGINER .S . SYE M
M I H S C SH.
SOURCE: iiami Toay and Tmorrow,
City PanningBoard 1-45 ~
RDPIC* ~o ~ 7 4'
I'' b . t r wIi u .yskR-o - ? t ; l X ':, ,a E. > %. f N i' .o } ilR
'WNdo44)v YeM" '..Ea2.,IK."y :'w' wNi} ~4" riv~:t .Z 'rRa. uO1n4 . 'ar1 4.":7'
,8li .~i'~if aiil~l iri~wM+.a ,+~ 1i4 C/.ai +c '+ .aii~l~len if;it;, .. I ..u ;.r -+lti:.Yr."iirrrs +u.i
V. ANALYSIS OF THE STUDY AREA
Because of the differences found in the development of
the Study Area, the area has been broken down into three
sections:
A. Coral Way
B. South West 3 Avenue
C. Brickell Avenue (North)
A summary of each will end the section.
21
1 A. CORAL WAY
Circa 1955 the Miami Comprehensive Plan and Generalized
Plan indicated that Coral WJay was a "general (retail)
business area". Proposed action for this area stated that
actions were needed for "maintenance of a strict zoning
policy along Coral Way to encourage continued construction
of high quality office buildings along this thoroughfare".
A caution was noted, that being, strict control over off-
street parking to insure no intrusion of commercial parkina
into the residential area.